The
CELLYTE
TRA Series
A flooded
powerhouse
for excellence
in standby
applications

bloc type
European
DIN  type
Cell weight Electrolyte Overall battery dimension Internal
resistance
(mΩ)
Short
circuit
current
Maximum
charge
current
Number of
terminalDry Wet Length Width Height 1 Height 2
kg kg kg ltr. +10% mm mm mm mm
2-TRA-100 2 OPzS 100 7.60 12.6 5.00 4.44 105 208 356 411 2.23 1020 20 2
2-TRA-150 3 OPzS 150 10.8 15.3 4.50 3.99 105 208 356 441 1.62 1610 30 2
2-TRA-200 4 OPzS 200 13.2 17.2 0.40 3.55 105 208 356 471 0.95 2160 40 2
2-TRA-250 5 OPzS 250 16.2 20.8 4.60 4.08 126 208 356 501 0.76 2700 50 2
2-TRA-300 6 OPzS 300 19.2 24.3 5.10 4.52 147 208 356 531 0.63 3240 60 2
2-TRA-350 5 OPzS 350 19.4 26.9 7.50 6.65 126 208 472 527 0.70 2900 70 2
2-TRA-420 6 OPzS 420 23.4 31.5 8.10 7.19 147 208 472 527 0.58 3480 84 2
2-TRA-490 7 OPzS 490 27.4 36.1 8.70 7.72 166 208 472 527 0.50 1060 100 2
2-TRA-600 6 OPzS 600 33.9 44.8 10.9 9.67 147 208 647 702 0.46 4300 120 2
2-TRA-700 7 OPzS 700 40.2 56.2 15.5 13.8 193 212 647 702 0.39 4900 140 4
2-TRA-800 8 OPzS 800 45.3 61.3 16.0 14.2 193 212 647 702 0.35 5760 160 4
20 Diameter Insert
paired with M8 bolt
Color of Case and Cover: Grey
+

2-TRA-420 6 OPzS
420
161 224 263 315 334 353 372 420 420 525 562 600 605
2-TRA-490 7 OPzS
490
188 260 307 368 390 412 437 500 500 610 656 705 709
2-TRA-600 6 OPzS
600
213 310 373 450 478 505 532 600 600 732 804 864 865
2-TRA-700 7 OPzS
700
214 365 435 525 556 590 618 608 700 852 936 1001 1010
2-TRA-800 8 OPzS
800
284 418 498 600 636 674 708 800 800 974 1070 1150 1155
2-TRA-1000 10 OPzS
1000
355 520 622 750 796 843 887 1000 1000 1210 1339 1440 1445
Cell dimensions
Dimensions/ Weights/ Data
SEC
bloc type
European
DIN  type
Cell weight Electrolyte Overall battery dimension Internal
resistance
(mΩ)
Short
circuit
current
Maximum
charge
current
Number of
terminalDry Wet Length Width Height 1 Height 2
kg kg kg ltr. +10% mm mm mm mm
2-TRA-1000 10 OPzS
1000
55.5 74.6 19.1 16.9 235 212 647 702 0.28 7200 200 4
2-TRA-1200 12 OPzS
1200
65.8 88.0 22.2 19.7 277 212 647 702 0.23 8640 240 4
2-TRA-1500 12 OPzS
1500